
Fabric:

Weight:

Sizes:

Chest - cms
Length - cms
Sleeve Length - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton:

• Regular cut with shaped side seams
• Front and back darts for feminine fit
• Lightweight Oxford, wrinkle resistant
• Short point button down collar
• Adjustable cuffs
• Pearlised buttons
• Tag Free
• Perfectly compliments Men's H512, and
short sleeve H517, H518

45.5
65.5
59

48
66
60

50.5
66.5
61

XS S M

Country of Origin:

6206300090

Commodity Code:

53.
67
62

55.5
67.5
63

58
68
64

L XL 2XL

60.5
68.5
65

63
69
66

3XL 4XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - Inches
Chest - cms

30-32
76-81

32-34
81-86

34-36
86-91

XS S M

36-38
91-96

38-40
96-101

40-42
101-107

L XL 2XL

42-44
107-112

44-46
112-117

3XL 4XL

To Fit:

70% Cotton 30% Polyester

Lightweight Oxford

150 gsm

XS - 4XL

24 (4XL = 12)

H513R

MODERN L/S OXFORD - REGULAR FIT

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Mkachine wash warm, Wash dark 
colours separately, Iron on reverse, Do not iron on decoration, 
Dry out of direct sunlight and heat



H513R

MODERN L/S OXFORD - REGULAR FIT

2717U WHITE

BLUE WHITE

Pantone Guide:

BLACK

BLACK




