MODERN L/S OXFORD - REGULAR FIT



Fabric: 70% Cotton 30% Polyester

Lightweight Oxford

Weight: 150 gsm XS - 4XL Sizes: 24 (4XL = 12)Carton:

Description: • Regular cut with shaped side seams

• Front and back darts for feminine fit • Lightweight Oxford, wrinkle resistant • Short point button down collar

• Adjustable cuffs • Pearlised buttons

• Tag Free

• Perfectly compliments Men's H512, and

short sleeve H517, H518

Care Instructions:











Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Mkachine wash warm, Wash dark colours separately, Iron on reverse, Do not iron on decoration, Dry out of direct sunlight and heat

Country of Origin: Commodity Code: BANGLADESH 6206300090

Garment Measurements:

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL
Chest - cms	45.5	48	50.5	53.	55.5	58	60.5	63
Length - cms	65.5	66	66.5	67	67.5	68	68.5	69
Sleeve Length - cms	59	60	61	62	63	64	65	66

To Fit:

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL
Chest - Inches	30-32	32-34	34-36	36-38	38-40	40-42	42-44	44-46
Chest - cms	76-81	81-86	86-91	91-96	96-101	101-107	107-112	112-117

H513R

MODERN L/S OXFORD - REGULAR FIT

HENBURY

Pantone Guide:

2717U	WHITE	BLACK
BLUE	WHITE	BLACK